Collin County, Texas
Unaudited Balance Sheet

Governmental Funds

November 30, 2019 and 2018
(Interim report numbers are subject to change)

November 30, 2019

November 30, 2018

33,962,777.83
546,089,371.51

244,993,870.79
1,249,899.92
697,950.27
69,638,264.75
732,197.02

127,039.50
4,179,819.09

Assets:
Cash $
Investments
Receivables:
Taxes (net of allowance for uncollectible)
Due from other governments
Due from other funds
Advance to other funds
Interest
Miscellaneous
Inventories
Total Assets $

901,671,190.68

Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Balances

Liabilities:
Accounts payable $ 2,185,770.04
Payroll related costs payable 1,156,744.46
Lease deposits payable 44,036.85
Due to other governments 79,654.62
Due to other funds 697,920.01
Unearned revenue 59,650.64
Total Liabilities 4,223,776.62
Deferred Inflows of Resources:
Unavailable revenue - property taxes 242,986,040.76
Total Deferred Inflows of Resources 242,986,040.76
Fund Balances:
Nonspendable 73,818,083.84

Restricted 381,457,525.93
Committed 17,346,168.12
Unassigned 181,839,595.41

Total Fund Balances 654,461,373.30

$  24,532,559.77
456,923,931.39

233,819,288.95
1,659,809.38
236,195.11
51,236,934.73
896,185.78

30,123.04
4,252,507.32

$ 773,587,535.47

$ 1,834,454.98
1,114,365.04
40,186.85
97,868.90

205,815.07
74,804.86

3,367,495.70

209,516,901.73
209,516,901.73

55,489,442.05
275,989,070.12

19,996,229.63
209,228,396.24

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of
Resources, and Fund Balances $

901,671,190.68

560,703,138.04

$ 773,587,535.47




