Collin County, Texas

Unaudited Balance Sheet Governmental Funds November 30, 2019 and 2018 (Interim report numbers are subject to change)

	November 30, 2019		November 30, 2018	
Assets:				
Cash	\$ 3	3,962,777.83	\$	24,532,559.77
Investments	54	6,089,371.51		456,923,931.39
Receivables:				
Taxes (net of allowance for uncollectible)	24	4,993,870.79		233,819,288.95
Due from other governments		1,249,899.92		1,659,809.38
Due from other funds		697,950.27		236,195.11
Advance to other funds	6	9,638,264.75		51,236,934.73
Interest		732,197.02		896,185.78
Miscellaneous		127,039.50		30,123.04
Inventories		4,179,819.09		4,252,507.32
Total Assets	\$ 90	1,671,190.68	\$	773,587,535.47

Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Balances

Liabilities:			
Accounts payable	\$ 2,185,770.04	\$	1,834,454.98
Payroll related costs payable	1,156,744.46		1,114,365.04
Lease deposits payable	44,036.85		40,186.85
Due to other governments	79,654.62		97,868.90
Due to other funds	697,920.01		205,815.07
Unearned revenue	 59,650.64	_	74,804.86
Total Liabilities	 4,223,776.62	_	3,367,495.70
Deferred Inflows of Resources:			
Unavailable revenue - property taxes	 242,986,040.76	_	209,516,901.73
Total Deferred Inflows of Resources	 242,986,040.76	_	209,516,901.73
Fund Balances:			
Nonspendable	73,818,083.84		55,489,442.05
Restricted	381,457,525.93		275,989,070.12
Committed	17,346,168.12		19,996,229.63
Unassigned	 181,839,595.41	_	209,228,396.24
Total Fund Balances	 654,461,373.30	—	560,703,138.04
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of			
Resources, and Fund Balances	\$ 901,671,190.68	\$	773,587,535.47